
35BTL30H-1610 SPKT
100357
Global Commercial Alias 100357
Product ID 7B100357
ABB Type Designation 35BTL30H-1610 SPKT
Catalog Description 35BTL30H-1610 SPKT
—
General Information
35BTL30H-1610 SPKTABB Type Designation
United States (US)
China (CN)
Country of Origin
73151900Customs Tariff Number
100357Global Commercial Alias
0.386 kgGross Weight
35BTL30H-1610 SPKTInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
35Pitch
BTLPlate Type
DODGE ROLLER CHAIN SPROCKETSProduct Name
2.54 cmProduct Net Height
10.16 cmProduct Net Length
0.386 kgProduct Net Weight
10.16 cmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
TL BushingShaft Attachment
Baldor Shanghai 88A
Baldor Fort Smith 00A
Baldor Crossville 00C
Stocked At (Warehouses)
Additional Information
—
Mechanical Power Transmission Products  → Dodge Mechanical Drive Components  → Dodge Roller Chain Sprockets
Categories
—
2100357